11-09-2018 LETTING ITEM 027
74619
P.
332 18B LAWRENCE
SHEET NO TITLE
1 COVER SHEET
2 GENERAL NOTES, INDEX OF SHEETS & LIST OF STANDARDS
3-4 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in. CHECKED - REVISED -
Default PLOT DATE = 8/16/2018 DATE - REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
CODE NO
42001300
44000100
44000155
50100100
50800105
50800515
51500100
52200020
54003000
63200310
67000400
67100100
70100450
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
PROTECTIVE COAT
PAVEMENT REMOVAL
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 1 112"
REMOVAL OF EXISTING STRUCTURES
REINFORCEMENT BARS
BAR SPLICERS
NAME PLATES
TEMPORARY SOIL RETENTION SYSTEM
CONCRETE BOX CULVERTS
GUARDRAIL REMOVAL
ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A
MOBILIZATION
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD
701201
UNIT
SO YD
SO YD
SO YD
EACH
POUND
EACH
EACH
SO FT
CU YD
FOOT
CAL MO
L SUM
L SUM
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SCALE: N/A I SHEET I OF SHEETS! STA.
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
14 9
187
14 9
1
43090
122
1
326
210. 1
623
5
1
1
TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0004
149
187
149
1
43090
122
1
326
210. 1
623
5
1
1
';;ftl
332 I
SECTION
18B
couNTY IJHil�\I
s��� T
LAWRENCE I 24 I
CONTRACT NO. 74619
ILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
sunderlandmj
80-20
sunderlandmj
80-20
sunderlandmj
REV
CODE NO
70100500
70103815
70106500
70106700
70107005
70400100
70400200
70600250
70600350
78001110
A2001016
B2001116
FILE NAME =
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD
701326
TRAFFIC CONTROL SURVEILLANCE
TEMPORARY BRIDGE TRAFFIC SIGNALS
TEMPORARY RUMBLE STRIPS
PAVEMENT MARKING BLACKOUT TAPE, 5"
TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER
RELOCATE TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER
IMPACT ATTENUATORS, TEMPORARY
REDIRECT I VE l, TEST LEVEL 3
IMPACT ATTENUATORS, RELOCATE
REDIRECT I VE l, TEST LEVEL 3
PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE
C NON-
C NON-
4"
TREE, ACER RUBRUM <RED MAPLE l, 2" CALIPER,
BALLED AND BURLAPPED
TREE, CERCIS CANADENSIS <EASTERN REDBUD>,
CALIPER, TREE FORM, BALLED AND BURLAPPED
USER NAME = steffenmk DESIGNED
2"
UNIT
L SUM
CAL DAY

REVISED -
REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
X0900064
MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING SYSTEM FOR BURIED
SO YD 257
X2501000 SEED I NG, CLASS 2 ( SPECIAL) ACRE 0.3
X4401 l 98 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, VARIABLE SO YD 11 7
DEPTH
X7010202 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT I ON, STANDARD EACH 1
701321 C SPECIAL)
X7015005 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN CAL DAY 28
20054505 ROCK FILL - REPLACEMENT TON 301
STATE OF ILLINOIS SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SCALE: N/A I SHEET I OF SHEETS! STA. TO STA.
';;ftl
332 I
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
0004
257
0. 3
11 7
1
28
301
SECTION
18B
COUNTY IJHWhl
s��� T
LAWRENCE I 24 I 4
CONTRACT NO. 74619
ILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
STRUCTURES
sunderlandmj
80-20
sunderlandmj
80-20
sunderlandmj
S.I. Text
sunderlandmj
S.I. Star
sunderlandmj
S.I. Star
sunderlandmj
S.I. Star
sunderlandmj
S.I. Star
sunderlandmj
S.I. Star
sunderlandmj
REV
74619
P.
332 18B LAWRENCE
TREE REMOVAL
STATION OFFSET
U
N